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	SDIN
	Pins
	TP16-1
	U1-22

	NetLabels
	SDIN
	SDIN

	Ports
	SDIN


	V3.3A
	Pins
	C12-1
	C13-2
	FB1-2
	R4-2
	R10-2
	R59-2
	TP24-1
	U1-13


	V3.3D
	Pins
	C26-2
	FB2-2
	R22-1
	R23-1
	U1-27


	V5.0
	Pins
	C34-1
	C36-1
	C37-1
	L5-2
	R18-1
	TP21-1
	U3-3


	WS
	Pins
	TP14-1
	U1-20

	NetLabels
	WS
	WS

	Ports
	WS



	Ports
	FALUT
	LRCLK
	MCLK
	PDN
	RESET
	SCL
	SCLK
	SDA
	SDIN




